
Ham & cheese                                            

tuna melt                                                     
TUNA, CHEDDAR CHEESE, RED ONION AND CAPERS             

Italian                                                                          

MOZZARELLA, TOMATO AND PESTO.                                                      

panini 

Pizza                                                      

CHEESE, SALAMI, ONION AND TOMATO                                     

CHICKEN                                                  

CHICKEN FILLET, HERB CHEESE AND TOMATO.                               

5,5

8,5

8,5

8

8

club sandwich

club classic                                           
CHICKEN FILLET, EGG, BACON, CUCUMBER, TOMATO, 

                        LETTUCE, MAYONNAISE AND CHIPS                                                                                                                      

club sea                                                          
SMOKED SALMON, LETTUCE, CUCUMBER, AVOCADO, 
HERB CHEESE AND CHIPS                                                     

12,5

14,5

(DUTCH) PANCAKES

pancake natural 
EXTRA: CHEESE OR BACON (+1.00)        

dutch pancakes  

7

6,5

Lunch
baguette

HAM, CHEESE, EGG, CUCUMBER, TOMATO. 

Carpaccio                                                  

                          

smoked salmon  

brie                                                 
                                                      

tuna salad

healthy    

11,5

11,5

9

10,5

9

BEEF CARPACCIO, ARUCOLA, PARMESAN CHEESE, 
PINE NUTS AND TRUFFLE MAYONAISE                         

SMOKED SALMON, CUCUMBER, CAPERS, LETTUCE,
RED ONION AND DILL MAYONNAISE                           

WARM BRIE FROM THE OVEN WITH HONEY 
AND WALNUTS                                                   

  

TUNA, ONION, CUCUMBER, TOMATO, EGG,      
CAPERS AND DILL-LEMON MAYONNAISE.                                                                                

9,5

8

6

12 o‘clock                                                       
SOUP OF THE DAY, BREAD WITH CROQUETTES AND BREAD   

  WITH FRIED EGG                                                                          
                                                                    .                                                                                    

                                                                  

soup of the day                                                                                                         

 WITH A SLICE OF BREAD                                                                                                                                                        

croquettes with bread                                      

2 BEEF OR VEGETABLE CROQUETTES ON BREAD                   

WARM DISHES

satay                                                                
CHICKEN THIGH, PEANUT SAUCE, FRIED UNIONS,                          
PRAWN CRACKER AND ATJAR                                                                                                                            

Black angus burger du chef (200 gram) 

Black angus burger  (200 gram) 16,5

18,5

17,5

Delicious B.A burger with bacon, cheddar cheese

fried egg, lettuce, tomato, onion and cucumber.                                       

with truffelmayonnaise or burger sauce                      

Delicious B.A burger with lettuce, tomato, onion                

and cucumber.                                                                         

with truffelmayonnaise or burger sauce                           

        

Argentinian steak (200 gram)

 PEPERSAUCE OR CHAMPIGNONSAUCE (+4.00) 

OMELET

naturel                                          

EXTRA: CHEESE HAM OR BACON (+1.00)                     

VEGETABLE OMELET                                                     

WITH FRESH VEGETABLES   .                                        

SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH SALMON           
SMOKED SALMON, TOAST AND DILL-LEMON MAYONNAISE

13

9,5

8

SALADS

CHOICE OF: VEGETARIAN OR KING PRAWNS (+4,95)     
LETTUCE, TOMATEN, CUCUMBER                                                  
EGG,CROUTONS,PARMSAN CHEESE                                  

tuna                                                    

mozzarella                                             
MOZZARELLA, LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, OLIVES 
AND PESTO                                                                               

13

15,5

15,5

14,5

CAESAR CHICKEN        

SMOKED SALMON  
 SMOKED SALMON, LETTUCE, CUCUMBER, CAPERS ,           
LUTTUCE, RED UNION, DILLE-LEMON MAYONNAISE

 TUNA, LETTUCE, UNION, CUCUMBER, TOMATE, 
CAPERS, EGG, DILLE-LEMON MAYONNAISE                                                  

18,5


